COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 166 WOMEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

4

7

NOE Alberte

STENING Rut

HJORTH KORNELIUSSEN Karla

BACH NIELSEN Marie

LOVBERG Vendela

CHRISTENSEN Ellen

SVANBERG Emilie

H@JIDAM Karen

dansprint 50 (=G s

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024

cLus

KKVA

Kung

NFKK

VKKC

LOKK

FAN

KKVA
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB
19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SUN AM 11:45

RESULT

2:0780
+0:00.00

2:0944
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551550

2:1028
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551593

2:1035
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551560

2:1776
+0:09.54

2:20.45
+0:05.37

2:2327
+0:10.71

2:3057
+0:20.68
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