

RACE 166 WOMEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 11:45

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:0780 +0:00.00
2	4	STENING Rut	Kung	2:0944 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551550
3	7	Empty lane		2:1028 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551593
4	3	Empty lane		2:1035 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551560
5	2	LÖVBERG Vendela	LöKK	2:1776 +0:09.54
6	6	CHRISTENSEN Ellen	361	2:20.45 +0:05.37
7	9	SVANBERG Emilie	FAN	2:2327 +0:10.71
8	8	Empty lane		2:3057 +0:20.68

